2416		TRUST DEED	Vol. 195	Page 17453
JIM D	TRUST DEED, made this KAHLEY and DIXIE L. I	23rd KAHLEY	June	
ASPEN	TITLE & ESCROW, INC.			, as Grar
CARLY REVOC	TITLE & ESCROW, INC. LE HUTCHINSON and SARAF ABLE LIVING TRUST	I GLEE HUTCHINSON,	TRUSTEES OF THE H	UTCHINSON FAMILY
Granto	or irrevocably grants bosseins	WITNESSETH:		no Pometi.
	or irrevocably grants, bargains th County, Ore			
Lot 31	I, OLD ORCHARD MANOR, i	n the County of Kl	amath, State of O	regon.
Code I	Map 3809-34CB Tax Lot	7900		
together with all or hereatter app	and singular the tenements, heredi ertaining, and the rents, issues and	taments and appurtenances a	nd all offer state of	
FOR THE	E PURPOSE OF SECURING PER	REFORMANCE of each same		Total III Connection w
note of even dos	(\$40,000.00) -	Dollars	at the second contract of the second contract	ained and payment of the st
not sooner paid, t	THOUSAND and NO/100 (\$40,000,00) e herewith, payable to beneficiary to be due and payable maturi of maturity of the debt secured by	or order and made by grant ty of note ,19	in interest thereon according or, the final payment of pr	g to the terms of a promisso incipal and interest hereof,
come immediately assignment.	of maturity of the debt secured by payable. Should the grantor either ty part) of grantor's interest in it won*, all obligations secured by this y due and payable. The execution the security of this trust deed, grant the security of this trust deed, grant	instrument, irrespective of by grantor of an earnest mon		
1. To protect 1. To prote	the security of this trust deed, grant ect, preserve and maintain the prop	tor agrees:		sale, conveyance
3 To	yed thereon, and pay when due all	Costs incurred 41	ly building or improvemen	t which man t
to pay for tiling s	n in executing such financing statem ame in the proper public office or a	ments pursuant to the Unifor	nd restrictions affecting the m Commercial Code as the	property; if the beneficiar
cure the same at g any indebtedness se or any part thereof under or invalidate 5. To keep assessed upon or at promptly deliver re- liens or other charg	e deemed desirable by the beneficial ide and continuously maintain instance of such other hazards as the beneficiary, we have the sacceptable to the beneficiary, we nature it the grantor shall fail for a representation of any pol rantor's expense. The amount collect occured hereby and in such order as being the same of the property and in such order as the same act done pursuant to such not the property free from construction against the property before any particularly the same accepts therefor to beneficiary; should be same action, make payment either with the obligations described the such that the same accepts the same acceptance.	licy of insurance now or here ted under any fire or other teneticiary may determine, or application or release shall nice. I liens and to pay all taxes, to such taxes, assessments all the grantor fail to make per payment.	n insurance and to deliver the after placed on the buildin insurance policy may be a at option of beneficiary the lot cure or waive any defaution assessments and other chardes become and other chardes become any taxes, assess, assetting, assetting, assetting, assetting, assetting, assetting, assetting, assett	he policies to the beneficiary gs, the beneficiary may pro- pplied by beneficiary upon e entire amount so collected, lt or notice of default here- rges that may be levied or past due or delinquent and
the debt secured by with interest as alo bound for the payn and the nonpaymen.  6. To pay all trustee incurred in constitute.	ether with the obligations described this trust deed, without waiver of a resaid, the property hereinbefore di resaid, the poligation herein described t thereof shall, at the option of the a breach of this trust deed. costs, fees and expenses of this tru connection with or in enforcing this	In paragraphs 6 and 7 of the truly rights arising from breach escribed, as well as the gran bed, and all such payments beneficiary, render all sums ist including the cost of title and the cost of ti	paid, with interest at the his trust deed, shall be add to fany of the coverants he tor, shall be bound to the shall be immediately due a secured by this trust deed search as well as the other	rate set forth in the note of to and become a part of reof and for such payments, same extent that they are nd payable without notice, immediately due and pay-
o pay all costs and nentioned in this pa he trial court, grant orney's fees on such It is mutually	on or proceeding in which the bene expenses, including evidence of title tragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed or further agrees to pay such sum a appeal. agreed that:	ticiary or trustee may appea e and the beneticiary's or tru d by the trial court and in the sthe appellate court shall as	e security rights or powers ar, including any suit for the istee's attorney's fees; the he event of an appeal from djudge reasonable as the be	of beneficiary or trustee; be foreclosure of this deed, amount of attorney's fees any judgment or decree of eneficiary's or trustee's at-
operty of this state, its s Operty of this state, its s	ct provides that the trustee hereunder mu: ciation authorized to do business under th ubsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, t Otij-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise s that such an agreement address the iss	e laws of Oregon or the United Sta the United States or any agency the	active member of the Oregon Si stes, a title insurance company a	
	RUST DEED		STATE OF OREG	2ON
				1
***************************************		-	I certify th	nat the within instru-
·		:	ment was received	d for record on the
	Grantor	SPACE RESERVED	at Oʻclock	
***************************************		RECORDER'S USE	page/	ne Noon or as fee/file/instru-
- Bassallin -	Beneficiary		Record of	ception No, of said County
Recording Return to (Non- pen Title & 5 Main Stree	Escrow, Inc.		Witness m County affixed.	y hand and seal of
amath Falls.	OR 97601		NAME	TITLE
tention: Col	lection Department		Ву	TITLE



which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebted.

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's less necessarily paid or incurred by granter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneticiary and applied by it first upons any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's lees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneticiary in such one and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary.

9. At any time and from time to try to the particiary request.

19. At any time and from time to the payment of the property and the note for endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, for expense of the payment of the indebtodess, trustee many (a) consent to the making of any man por white at all civiling the liability on a presson for the payment of the indebtodess, trustee many (a) consent to the making of any man por white and facilities the liabilities of the payment of the indebtodess, trustee many (a) consent of the payment of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the facilities of the payment of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the payment of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the payment of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the payment of th

and that the grantor will warrant and torever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:
(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below),
(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary was each be more than an account.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatic, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.  IN WITNESS WHERFOR the Granton to the context to the conte	Al chandes shall b-
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first all	bove written.
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) into applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditoral as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevenshop For Formatting DIXIE L. KAHLEY	
this notice.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath )ss.	***************************************
This instrument was acknowledged before me on by Jim D: Kahley and Dixie L. Kahley	, 19. 95
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	
byas	, 19,
as	
MARLENE T. ADDINGTON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 022233 Warlene Addington	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
My commission expires March 22, 1997 (My commission expires March 22, 199	7
A State of the sta	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of <u>Aspen Title &amp; Escrow</u> the <u>5t</u> of <u>July A.D., 19 95 at 3:28 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. of Mortgages on Page 17453</u>	h M95 day
FEE \$15.00  Bernetha G Letsch County Clork By figuration	
ISCUIVE WILL AS THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	